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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mwwk .M.
Basepuak B.f.
Ckoteubkuii O..
Monentox T.I.
Biryn .M.
Cycna M.B.
Metpwk |.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
Mynbcbkui 1.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
BboxoHko ..
babin |.B.
YopHeHbkui B.I.
Manamap P.T.
Carangak M.I.
Binnk I.B.
3emba lMA.
Cnabiubkuii O.b.
boxowko L.
Contucik P.B.
Binnk I.B.
Binvk 1.B.
l'ymeHrok A.P.
Manamap P.T.
Cnabiubkuii O.b.
Cycna M.B.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

2024

Fonockis

Kny6 XopocTkiB

B 280 1/ 49.4178816 /] 27.4200316
11.08.2024 08:00:00

fAlcHo
20

734
113.166
147

104

43

Kop,

282020
282007
282027
285175
282005
282023
280087
282009
282014
283892
281003
282001
282025
280054
285189
284973
280032
282022
285330
285046
284973
284973
283892
280054
282022
282023

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo MpusoBux bann

35
70
26
39
24
49
23
35
49
34
10
38
75
75
38
35
28
25
7
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20 490.68
34 492 .47
9 473.56
489.32
466.71
458.77
475.75
47493
455.62
461.37
263.70
42973
462.60
92.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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09:44:08
10:41:39
1072.36
844.76
09:43:18
10:41:39
00:58:21
147
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.57 280.39
049 239.20
0.35 163.93
0.28 138.01
0.29 136.12
0.29 131.08
0.26 124.11
0.26 122.13
0.24 111.58
0.21 94.99
0.30 79.11
0.16 67.85
0.11 49.34
0.01 1.24
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
280.39
239.20
163.93
138.01
136.12
131.08
124.11
122.13
111.58
94.99
79.11
67.85
4934
1.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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